South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 11, 2026, 01:57:38 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4557 Joint Resolution, By Townsend, Harrell, Martin, Stille and White
Summary: Financial effort per pupil required of each school district; provisions repealed

A BILL TO REPEAL SECTION 59-21-1030, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE LEVEL
OF FINANCIAL EFFORT PER PUPIL REQUIRED OF EACH SCHOOL DISTRICT.

01/15/04
01/15/04
04/22/04
04/28/04

04/28/04
04/29/04
05/06/04
05/06/04
05/12/04
05/12/04
05/13/04
05/13/04
05/13/04
05/13/04

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-276

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-276

Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-17

Requests for debate-Rep(s). FN Smith, J Brown, Scott, Townsend, JE Smith, Weeks, Stille, Bales,
Gilham, JH Neal, Cobb-Hunter, Emory, Kennedy, Pinson, Taylor, Breeland, Mack, Freeman,
Anthony, G Brown, J Hines, Allen, Vaughn, Lee, Hosey, GR Smith, R Brown, Walker, and Govan
HJ-109

Debate adjourned HJ-143

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Thompson

Amended HJ-100

Debate interrupted HJ-105

Read second time HJ-20

Roll call Yeas-60 Nays-53 HJ-27

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Roll call Yeas-53 Nays-52 HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-4

Page 1 of 1



