

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4557 Joint Resolution, By Townsend, Harrell, Martin, Stille and White

Summary: Financial effort per pupil required of each school district; provisions repealed

A BILL TO REPEAL SECTION 59-21-1030, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE LEVEL OF FINANCIAL EFFORT PER PUPIL REQUIRED OF EACH SCHOOL DISTRICT.

01/15/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-276
01/15/04	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-276
04/22/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-17
04/28/04	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). FN Smith, J Brown, Scott, Townsend, JE Smith, Weeks, Stille, Bales, Gilham, JH Neal, Cobb-Hunter, Emory, Kennedy, Pinson, Taylor, Breeland, Mack, Freeman, Anthony, G Brown, J Hines, Allen, Vaughn, Lee, Hosey, GR Smith, R Brown, Walker, and Govan HJ-109
04/28/04	House	Debate adjourned HJ-143
04/29/04	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Thompson
05/06/04	House	Amended HJ-100
05/06/04	House	Debate interrupted HJ-105
05/12/04	House	Read second time HJ-20
05/12/04	House	Roll call Yeas-60 Nays-53 HJ-27
05/13/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
05/13/04	House	Roll call Yeas-53 Nays-52 HJ-24
05/13/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
05/13/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-4